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26562 SFR 275 12/31/2007

2024HX Base Yr

2325 N US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100

Quality 06 06

0211 01 1,594 129.9375 126.04 200,908 2008 2015 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 MODULAR 2  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1536

BAS 1,536 100 1,536 152,942

FOP 80 30 24 2,390

FOP 112 30 34 3,385

1,728 1,594 158,717
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1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 30 60 1,800.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 18,000

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 700.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,750

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,320.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,640

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 720.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,520

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,500

33,410

1 0201 C MOD HOME 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000

2 9900 C AC NON-AG 100 13.43 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 80,580


